Hveézda kov 5cipa 16,5x18,5x3cm zlata
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barva

material

Kéd produktu
EAN

kust v kartonu
Vyska

délka

Dostupnost na hlavnim skladé:

Parametry
Sirka

barva
material
Vyska

délka

zlatd

kov

56069
8591671720288
36 ks

18,5 cm

16,5 cm

321 ks

3,00
zlatd
kov

18,5 cm
16,50 cm



